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Event Schedule

4:30 pm
4:55 pm

5 pm

5:15 pm
5:45 pm
6:30 pm
7 pm
8 pm
8:45 pm

9 pm
10:05 pm

Official Ceremony

Pujita Verma,
Youth Poet Laureate

#FirstBestFriends
Live Spin

William Prince
Ammoye
Valley

Kid Koala
Allie X

Wali Shah,
Poet Laureate

Maagic!

Fireworks Presented
by Tim Hortons

Supporting Sponsors:

Bell @, pepsi. aIectFé

Special Thanks:
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Hosted by

ET Canada's Sangita Patel, Global
News' Antony Robart and Alan Carter
and 640 Toronto's Tasha Kheiriddin

Mix Stage
DJ & ONQ Looping Act
2pm -4:30 pm

O’Canada Stages
Rhythm Works & T. Dot Bangerz Brass
2pm -4:30 pm

Great Hall
2 pm - 6 pm Crafts & Face Painting

Moment Maker: Photo Booth
2pm-6pm

ImagiNATION Lab
2pm-6pm

Media Partner:



