

Event Schedule

4:30 pm	Official Ceremony
4:55 pm	Pujita Verma, Youth Poet Laureate
5 pm	#FirstBestFriends Live Spin
5:15 pm	William Prince
5:45 pm	Ammoye
6:30 pm	Valley
7 pm	Kid Koala
8 pm	Allie X
8:45 pm	Wali Shah, Poet Laureate
9 pm	Magic!
10:05 pm	Fireworks Presented

by Tim Hortons

Hosted by

ET Canada's Sangita Patel, Global News' Antony Robart and Alan Carter and 640 Toronto's Tasha Kheiriddin

Mix Stage

DJ & ONQ Looping Act 2 pm - 4:30 pm

O'Canada Stages

Rhythm Works & T. Dot Bangerz Brass 2 pm - 4:30 pm

Great Hall 2 pm - 6 pm Crafts & Face Painting

Moment Maker: Photo Booth 2 pm - 6 pm

ImagiNATION Lab 2 pm - 6 pm

Supporting Sponsors:



Special Thanks:

Canadian Heritage

adian Patrimoine itage canadien Media Partner:

